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Milling machine DUFOUR 225

Brand

Type

Longitudinal stroke (X)
Cross-sectional stroke (Y)
Vertical stroke (2)

Table dimensions

Spindle rotation speeds (27)
Engine power

Cone SA 40

Machine weight

DUFOUR

225

750 mm

300 mm

398 mm

1150 x 325 mm
24 - 1500 tr/mn
75CV

2200 kg

Apres travaux

3598



